Списки зачисленных воспитанников на 2025-2026 уч.год
Группа № 04
	№
	Номер приказа о зачислении
	Дата приказа о зачислении
	Количество мест

	1
	19-Д
	09.06.2025
	21

	2
	20-Д
	16.06.2025
	21

	3
	29/1-Д
	15.07.2025
	21



Группа № 12
	№
	Номер приказа о зачислении
	Дата приказа о зачислении
	Количество мест

	1
	23-Д
	25.06.2025
	21


Группа № 03
	№
	Номер приказа о зачислении
	Дата приказа о зачислении
	Количество мест

	1
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	2.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	3.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	4.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	5.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	6.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	7.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	8.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	9.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	10.
	40/1-Д
	13.08.2025
	21

	11.
	40/1-Д
	13.08.2025
	21




Группа № 05
	№
	Номер приказа о зачислении
	Дата приказа о зачислении
	Количество мест

	1.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	2.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	3.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	4.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	5.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	6.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21

	7.
	37/1-Д
	08.08.2025
	21




